Park County Treasurer Tax Distribution Statement
For The Distribution Period Ending Thu Mar 20 23:59:59 MDT 2025

RE-1 GENERAL FUND

Current Taxes
Delinquent Taxes
Fees

Interest

Specific Ownership

Total

Period Total
$330,929.58

($827.37)
$20.89
$9,492.04

$339,615.14

YTD Total
$2,437,110.75
($183.12)
($6,092.48)
$60.58
$99,552.30

$2,530,448.03
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Park County Treasurer Tax Distribution Statement
For The Distribution Period Ending Thu Mar 20 23:59:59 MDT 2025

RE-1 BOND

Period Total YTD Total
Current Taxes $54,184.85 $434,883.07
Delinquent Taxes ($36.21)
Interest $3.77 $11.11
Total $54,188.62 $434,857.97
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Park County Treasurer Tax Distribution Statement
For The Distribution Period Ending Thu Mar 20 23:59:59 MDT 2025

RE-2 GENERAL FUND

Current Taxes
Delinquent Taxes
Fees

Interest

Specific Ownership

Total

Period Total
$888,758.90
$95.23
($2,212.68)
$119.63
$14,864.26

$901,625.34

YTD Total
$4,211,645.25
($5,579.26)
($10,469.37)
$125.41
$156,214.80

$4,351,936.83
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Park County Treasurer Tax Distribution Statement
For The Distribution Period Ending Thu Mar 20 23:59:59 MDT 2025

RE-2 BOND

Period Total YTD Total
Current Taxes $52,807.23 $267,562.02
Delinquent Taxes $5.96 ($392.47)
Interest $7.73 $8.09
Total $52,820.92 $267,177.64
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