



Park County Treasurer Tax Distribution Statement

For The Distribution Period Ending Thu Mar 20 23:59:59 MDT 2025

RE-1 GENERAL FUND

	Period Total	YTD Total
Current Taxes	\$330,929.58	\$2,437,110.75
Delinquent Taxes		(\$183.12)
Fees	(\$827.37)	(\$6,092.48)
Interest	\$20.89	\$60.58
Specific Ownership	\$9,492.04	\$99,552.30
Total	\$339,615.14	\$2,530,448.03



Park County Treasurer Tax Distribution Statement

For The Distribution Period Ending Thu Mar 20 23:59:59 MDT 2025

RE-1 BOND

	Period Total	YTD Total
Current Taxes	\$54,184.85	\$434,883.07
Delinquent Taxes		(\$36.21)
Interest	\$3.77	\$11.11
Total	\$54,188.62	\$434,857.97



Park County Treasurer Tax Distribution Statement

For The Distribution Period Ending Thu Mar 20 23:59:59 MDT 2025

RE-2 GENERAL FUND

	Period Total	YTD Total
Current Taxes	\$888,758.90	\$4,211,645.25
Delinquent Taxes	\$95.23	(\$5,579.26)
Fees	(\$2,212.68)	(\$10,469.37)
Interest	\$119.63	\$125.41
Specific Ownership	\$14,864.26	\$156,214.80
Total	\$901,625.34	\$4,351,936.83



Park County Treasurer Tax Distribution Statement

For The Distribution Period Ending Thu Mar 20 23:59:59 MDT 2025

RE-2 BOND

	Period Total	YTD Total
Current Taxes	\$52,807.23	\$267,562.02
Delinquent Taxes	\$5.96	(\$392.47)
Interest	\$7.73	\$8.09
Total	\$52,820.92	\$267,177.64